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BiEE 1,261,960
BEREH 16,000
HeE 255,500
M- 5 - FHE 14,745,369
R NER 64,300
RimEENE 12,668,981
e 336,377 77,147,993
SR E 14,409,514
BREANGE
R 24,071,520
= 8,009,018
BRI ER 8,931,499
EERNE 3,210,857 44,222 894
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HEANHE
HEHE ANGE
ES5
BEHATER
RERHE
EEEHHEANGE
B
EERMNE
BEAHE
HEHBEAGE
B
==
BRI ER
EERME
EHEEHE ANGE
ES5
EERMNE
—REEE
HERE
HRE
XEE
ENRIZARE
KENEE
REXEE
BIEERE
S8
HlRHE
BlELEE
R B
BHEE
BERKREH
LEERE
HaB
=i
REN- E5E- FHH
FABAE
BEAE
HE

432,620,805
141,435,966
14,266,078

120,818,342 709,141,191
31,849,917

98,801 31,948,718
184,477,877
47,451,174
151,740

35,715,706 267,796,497
104,832,013
3,606,564

15,256,867 123,695,444

11,838,871

2,249,614

936,941

6,223,974

42,470,704

8,634,456

8,254,996

2,140,541

459,188

3,766,319

90,115,350

10,226,138

2,388,190

12,301,555

1,499,200

200,955

74,863,807

421,100

59,244,328

147,455

1,699,088

741,089,909

391,491,941

339,982,770
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(16) LR DELEE. &R, ERARVINEO R

(RERUVEEDHER) (BEfr:F)
=3 b2l HERES i
BE 107,000
LEEE 471,292,360
EHFEE 4,311,753
EERTE 9,504,994
& 485,216,107
(RILEDEAH)
X 7 BXES 1
ANEERILE 42,606,585
BEEERLE 125,524,625
J—ZAKhE 96,141,836
ZDMOKRILE 75,300,584
B 339,573,630
(REAKRILE DEAH)
X o) HRES &
J—ZAKhE 192,179,910
& 192,179,910
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